HDMI with Serial and IR Over Cat5 / Cat6 Extender,
Extended Range HDBaseT Transmitter and
Receiver, 3840 x 2160 4Kx2K UHD 1080p up to 60Hz
MODEL NUMBER: B126-1A1SR
Description
The B126-1A1SR transmits HDMI, IR Remote, and Serial RS232 up to 328 ft. (100 m.) using a single
Cat5e/6/6a cable. It supports Ultra High Definition (UHD) 4Kx2K video resolutions up to 3840 x 2160 @ 24Hz,.
HDCP and 3D compliant, and supports 7.1 channel surround sound, DTS-HD, and Dolby TrueHD audio.

ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 40 C (32 to 104 F)
Storage Temperature Range -20 to 60 C (-4 to 140 F)
Relative Humidity 20 to 90%
CONNECTIONS
Connector A
HDMI (FEMALE)
Connector B
RJ45 (FEMALE)
WARRANTY
2 / 3
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) 1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Recommended Products
Model Number Description Qty.
N202-100-BL 100-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-125-BL 125-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-150-BL 150-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-175-BL 175-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-200-BL 200-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
Optional Products
Model Number Description Qty.
B110-INT International AC Adapter for Tripp Lite Video over CAT5 Extenders 1
B126-1A1 HDMI Over Cat5 Active Extender Kit 1